
fatároló kandalló

10
1,

20
10

1,
58

30

30
1,

60
10

2,
45

15
4,

70
30

30
4,

35
15

42
90

19
10

2,
88

30

30
1,

40
10

1,
40

10
1,

35
15

1,
51

10
1,

00
10

84
10

84
30

30
2,

18
56

1,
00

1,
09

1,
20

10
80

2,
07

30

30
2,

10
10

1,
53

2,
30

10
2,

87
30

30 1,50 3,60 1,50 30 3,00 30 3,10 80 30 30 1,20 10 1,05 10 1,50 30 2,35 30

30 1,50 1,80 1,80 1,50 30 60 2,00 60 10 1,05 60 90 60 1,05 30 1,50 10 1,05 10 1,20 30 2,35 30

30
9,

00

+0,45

+0,45+0,45+0,45+0,45
R=75

plázarács

tak
ar

ító
 es

zk
öz

hid
eg

­m
ele

g
fal

ikú
t

ÖLTÖZŐ
csm. kerámia

6,00 m2

RAKTÁR
kerámia
10,35 m2

lehajtható
padlásfeljáró

tak
ar

ító
 es

zk
öz

hid
eg

­m
ele

g
fal

ikú
t

turbós
kazán

ÖLTÖZŐ
csm. kerámia

6,00 m2

RAKTÁR
kerámia
10,35 m2

lehajtható
padlásfeljáró

MOZGÁSK. WC
csm. kerámia

4,32 m2
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